TOOL NEWS
WJX
Double-sided Insert Type High Feed Radius Milling Cutter
Series
B235G
2019.3 Update
Arbor Size
Expansion

DCSFMS
DC
8.5
DCX
LF
R
ø50
ø52
WJX 50/52
P M K N S H
DCX DC LF DCON
WT
APMX RMPX
RPMX
R (kg) (min-1)
50 WJX14-050A03AR a 3 34.5 50 22 0.4 2 4.4° 5000
50 WJX14-050A04AR a 4 34.5 50 22 0.4 2 4.4° 5000
50 WJX14R05003BA a 3 34.5 50 22.225 0.4 2 4.4° 5000
50 WJX14R05004BA a 4 34.5 50 22.225 0.4 2 4.4° 5000
52 WJX14-052A04AR a 4 36.5 50 22 0.4 2 4.1° 5000
y GAMP	:‒7°
GAMF	:‒10°
T	:+12°
I 	:+7°

LF
R
ø63
ø66
ø80
ø100
ø125
ø160
WJX
P M K N S H
DCX DC LF DCON
WT
APMX RMPX
RPMX
R (kg) (min-1)
63 WJX14-063A04AR a 4 47.5 50 22 0.7 2 3° 18200 1
63 WJX14-063A05AR a 5 47.5 50 22 0.7 2 3° 18200 1
63 WJX14R06304BA a 4 47.5 50 22.225 0.7 2 3° 18200 1
63 WJX14R06305BA a 5 47.5 50 22.225 0.7 2 3° 18200 1
63 WJX14-063X05AR a 5 47.5 50 27 0.6 2 3° 18200 1
66 WJX14-066X05AR a 5 50.4 50 27 0.7 2 2.8° 17700 1
80 WJX14-080A05AR a 5 64.4 50 27 1.2 2 2.1° 15600 1
80 WJX14-080A06AR a 6 64.4 50 27 1.2 2 2.1° 15600 1
80 WJX14R08005DA a 5 64.4 63 31.75 1.4 2 2.1° 15600 1
80 WJX14R08006DA a 6 64.4 63 31.75 1.4 2 2.1° 15600 1
100 WJX14R10006DA a 6 84.4 63 31.75 2.5 2 1.5° 13500 1
100 WJX14R10007DA a 7 84.4 63 31.75 2.5 2 1.5° 13500 1
100 WJX14-100A06AR a 6 84.4 63 32 2.5 2 1.5° 13500 1
100 WJX14-100A07AR a 7 84.4 63 32 2.5 2 1.5° 13500 1
125 WJX14R12507EA a 7 109.4 63 38.1 3.2 2 1.2° 11600 2
125 WJX14R12509EA a 9 109.4 63 38.1 3.1 2 1.2° 11600 2
125 WJX14-125B07AR a 7 109.4 63 40 3.2 2 1.2° 11600 2
125 WJX14-125B09AR a 9 109.4 63 40 3.1 2 1.2° 11600 2
160 WJX14-160B09AR a 9 144.4 63 40 4.9 2 0.8° 9900 2
160 WJX14R16009FA a 9 144.4 63 50.8 4.5 2 0.8° 9900 2
y GAMP	:‒6°
GAMF	:‒10°
T	:+13°
I 	:+7°

C AZ
LH
LF
D
C
O
N
APMX
IC
RE
BS
S
DCX DC LF LH DCON APMX RMPX
RPMX
R (min-1)
50 WJX14R5003SA42S a 3 34.5 150 50 42 2 4.4° 21200
50 WJX14R5003SA42L a 3 34.5 250 50 42 2 4.4° 21200
y
(mm)
P12,13,14
WJX14 TS5R TKY20D MK1KS

L
X(
m
m
)
DCX =
APMX =
DC =
RMPX =
DH =
AZ =
DCX DC APMX AZ
RMPX
DH DH
x= 1 x=2
WJX14R50 50 34.5 2 4.4° 13.0 26.0 82 97 73 2.1
WJX14-050 50 34.5 2 4.4° 13.0 26.0 82 97 73 2.1
WJX14R050 50 34.5 2 4.4° 13.0 26.0 82 97 73 2.1
WJX14-052 52 36.5 2 4.1° 14.0 28.0 86 101 77 2.1
WJX14-063 63 47.5 2 3.0° 19.1 38.2 108 123 99 2.1
WJX14R063 63 47.5 2 3.0° 19.1 38.2 108 123 99 2.1
WJX14-066 66 50.4 2 2.8° 20.5 40.9 114 129 105 2.1
WJX14-080 80 64.4 2 2.1° 27.3 54.6 142 157 133 2.1
WJX14R080 80 64.4 2 2.1° 27.3 54.6 142 157 133 2.1
WX14-100 100 84.4 2 1.5° 38.2 76.4 182 197 173 2.1
WJX14R100 100 84.4 2 1.5° 38.2 76.4 182 197 173 2.1
WJX14-125 125 109.4 2 1.2° 47.8 95.5 232 247 223 2.1
WJX14R125 125 109.4 2 1.2° 47.8 95.5 232 247 223 2.1
WJX14-160 160 144.4 2 0.8° 71.7 143.3 302 317 293 2.1
WJX14R160 160 144.4 2 0.8° 71.7 143.3 302 317 293 2.1
(mm)
y y
Cutting Dia. Max.
Depth of Cut Max.